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CBS(CZ) N-Cyclohexy-2-benzothiazole 
sulfonamide

FIRST GRADENAME OF INDEX

grayish-white or light 
yellow powder

0.30

0.30

0.05

98.0

Appearance

Heating loss, %, max 

Ash content, %, max 

Residue(150µm),%,max 

Melting point, ° C, min 

APPLICATION

PACKAGE
In knitted bag lined with plastic bag or kraft paper bag. 25kgs/bag or at byer’s 
request.

CBS(CZ) is an accelerator with high activity and greatly delayed action, has high 
antiscorching quality, processing safety and short cure time. Its activity can be 
reinforced by thiuram  and dithiocarbamate type alkaline accelerators. Mainly used 
in manufacture of  tires, rubber shoes, cable and other technical rubber goods.


